BREAKFAST PROVENANCE STORY

The full breakfast became popular In the British Isles during the Victorian
era, and appeared as one among many suggested breakfasts in home
economist Isabella Beeton's Book of Household Management (1861).

Our Farmers Club breakfast sets you up for the day! As Oscar Wilde once
said “Only dull people are brilliant at breakfast”. So relax and enjoy the

selection of wonderful British produce.

We have a range of Teas and Infusions from Newby Teas in London to

AGRICULTURE
Aubrey Allen

Bardsley Farm
Clonakilty

Denhay Farms Ltd
Duchess Farms Ltd
Doves Farm

E. A Williams

Flourish Bakery
Haines Farm

London Smoke & Cure
Longley Farm
Macsween

St Margarets Farm
The Cheese Merchant
Tiptree Farms
Wallstone Farm
Westlands

Weald Smokery
Windmill Hill Fruits
Quickes Traditional ltd

AQUACULTURE
Alfred Enderby Ltd
BG Fish Supplies Ltd
L. Robson & Sons

compliment your Breakfast experience.

Enjoy,
Chef

PROVENANCE
COUNTY

Warwickshire
Kent

Co Cork
Dorset
Hertfordshire
Berkshire
London
London
Berkshire
London
Yorkshire
Edinburgh
Suffolk
London

Essex
Cheshire
Worcestershire
East Sussex
Herefordshire
Devon

Lincolnshire
London
Northumberland

“Simply cooked, seasonal, quality British food.”

DISTANCE
94.4 Miles
46.1
571
164
32
71.2
2.7
8
50
6.2
210.9
414
115.2
6.1
61
176.3
119
53.8
132
180.2

199
3.7
323.6

BREAKFAST
at The Farmers Club

ESTD
1842

We offer, "simply cooked, seasonal, quality,
British food" which for obvious reasons is so important to the membership. In
these pages you will discover a variety of dishes

to suit your tastes and the occasion, whatever time of day.

Please do let us know if you have any special dietary requirements and note that

some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

If you wish to make a Restaurant reservation, please call;

020 7930 3557 (option 3)
or alternatively email Jelle and Geraint on

restaurant@thefarmersclub.com




THE FARMERS CLUB
BREAKFAST BUFFET

Inclusive in Bedroom rate for Residents,
Non Residents £7.50 p. p

Included are Tea, Coffee, Juice and Toast.

Artisan Pastries
Cold Sliced British Meats:
Orange Glazed Ham, Weald Smoked Chicken, Dorset Blue & Fig Salami

West Country Cheeses:
Semi Mature Cornish Gouda, Somerset Brie & Quicke's Oak Smoked Goats

British Farmed Yoghurts;
Thick Set with Caramelised British Pears, Summer Berries,
or Granolas.

Choice of Cereals
Whole British and Continental Fruits

Tiptree Marmalades & Preserves,
Littleover Apiary Thick Set or English Heather Honey

Newby Tea Selection or Club Coffee’s
Bardsley Farm English Apple or Pear Juice

Continental Juice Selection:
Orange, Tomato, Pink Grapefruit

Selection of Toasts:
Artisan Multigrain, Bloomer, Simple White or Wholemeal or Gluten Free

For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.
All prices include VAT. Some of our dishes may contain nuts.
If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please ask our team to help yvou choose a suitable meal.

THE FARMERS CLUB

BRITISH BREAKFASTS
Included are your choices from the Breakfast Buffet,
Tea, Coffee and Juice
Supplement of £7.50 per Non Resident

Scotch Porridge Qats, Free Range Milk or Water * (V) (Ve) £3.50
Dorset Bacon Bap “To Go or Eatin” * £4.50
London Classic Sausage Bap “To Go or Eatin” * £4.50
Poached, Boiled or Scrambled Clarence Court Eggs on Toast *(V) £5.00
Roast Tomatoes on Toast * (V) (Ve) £4.50
Pan-Fried Mushrooms on Toast * (V) (Ve) £4.50
Grilled Dorset Bacon, West Country Lambs Kidneys on Toast
(Mushrooms & Tomato) * £8.00
Scotch Pancake Stack,

Summer Berries & Honey Syrup (V) £5.50
Scotch Pancake, Dorset Bacon,

Poached Clarence Court Egg, Hollandaise £8.50
Smoked Craster Kipper,

English Grain Mustard Butter & Lemon * £7.75
Grimsby Traditional Smoked Haddock,

Poached Clarence Court Egg, Parsley Butter Sauce £8.50

Full English; Dorset Streaky Bacon, London Smoke &

Cure Black Back Bacon & Classic Sausage, Roast Tomato,

Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Hash Brown,

Free Range Egg & Baked Beans £10.25

Egg Royal; Toasted English Muffin, Smoked Scottish Salmon,
Poached Clarence Court Egg, Hollandaise Sauce Single £7.00
Double £10.75

Egg Benedict; Toasted English Muffin, Orange Glazed Ham,
Poached Clarence Court Egg, Hollandaise Sauce Single £7.00
Double £10.75

Full British (Ve): Plant Based Bacon, Sausage, Haggis,
Roast Tomato, Mushrooms & Baked Beans £9.00

*: Gluten Free Available
V: Vegetarian
Ve: Vegan

For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.
All prices include VAT. Some of our dishes may contain nuts.

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please ask our team to help you choose a suitable meal.



