#### BREAKFAST PROVENANCE STORY

The full breakfast became popular In the British Isles during the Victorian era, and appeared as one among many suggested breakfasts in home economist Isabella Beeton's *Book of Household Management* (1861).

Our Farmers Club breakfast sets you up for the day! As Oscar Wilde once said "Only dull people are brilliant at breakfast". So relax and enjoy the selection of wonderful British produce.

We have a range of Teas and Infusions from Newby Teas in London to compliment your Breakfast experience.

Enjoy, Chef

#### PROVENANCE

AGRICULTURE	COUNTY	DISTANCE
Aubrey Allen	Warwickshire	94.4 Miles
Bardsley Farm	Kent	46.1
Clonakilty	Co Cork	571
Denhay Farms Ltd	Dorset	164
Duchess Farms Ltd	Hertfordshire	32
Doves Farm	Berkshire	71.2
E. A Williams	London	2.7
Flourish Bakery	London	8
Haines Farm	Berkshire	50
London Smoke & Cure	London	6.2
Longley Farm	Yorkshire	210.9
Macsween	Edinburgh	414
St Margarets Farm	Suffolk	115.2
The Cheese Merchant	London	6.1
Tiptree Farms	Essex	61
Wallstone Farm	Cheshire	176.3
Westlands	Worcestershire	119
Weald Smokery	East Sussex	53.8
Windmill Hill Fruits	Herefordshire	132
Quickes Traditional ltd	Devon	180.2
AQUACULTURE		
Alfred Enderby Ltd	Lincolnshire	199
BG Fish Supplies Ltd	London	3.7
L. Robson & Sons	Northumberland	323.6

<sup>&</sup>quot;Simply cooked, seasonal, quality British food."

# BREAKFAST at The Farmers Club



We offer, "simply cooked, seasonal, quality,
British food" which for obvious reasons is so important to the membership. In
these pages you will discover a variety of dishes
to suit your tastes and the occasion, whatever time of day.

Please do let us know if you have any special dietary requirements and note that some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

If you wish to make a Restaurant reservation, please call;

020 7930 3557 (option 3) or alternatively email Jelle and Geraint on restaurant@thefarmersclub.com

## THE FARMERS CLUB BREAKFAST BUFFET

Inclusive in Bedroom rate for Residents, Non Residents £7.50 p. p Included are Tea, Coffee, Juice and Toast.

Artisan Pastries

Cold Sliced British Meats:

Orange Glazed Ham, Weald Smoked Chicken, Dorset Blue & Fig Salami

West Country Cheeses:

Semi Mature Cornish Gouda, Somerset Brie & Quicke's Oak Smoked Goats

British Farmed Yoghurts;

Thick Set with Caramelised British Pears, Summer Berries, or Granolas.

Choice of Cereals

Whole British and Continental Fruits

Tiptree Marmalades & Preserves, Littleover Apiary Thick Set or English Heather Honey

Newby Tea Selection or Club Coffee's

Bardsley Farm English Apple or Pear Juice

Continental Juice Selection: Orange, Tomato, Pink Grapefruit

Selection of Toasts:

Artisan Multigrain, Bloomer, Simple White or Wholemeal or Gluten Free

### For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill. All prices include VAT. Some of our dishes may contain nuts.

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please ask our team to help you choose a suitable meal.

### THE FARMERS CLUB BRITISH BREAKFASTS

Included are your choices from the Breakfast Buffet, Tea, Coffee and Juice Supplement of £7.50 per Non Resident

Scotch Porridge Oats, Free Range Milk or Water * (V) (Ve)	£3.50
Dorset Bacon Bap "To Go or Eat in" *	
London Classic Sausage Bap "To Go or Eat in" *	
Poached, Boiled or Scrambled Clarence Court Eggs on Toast *(V)	
Roast Tomatoes on Toast * (V) (Ve)	
Pan-Fried Mushrooms on Toast * (V) (Ve)	
Grilled Dorset Bacon, West Country Lambs Kidneys on Toas (Mushrooms & Tomato) *	st £8.00
Scotch Pancake Stack, Summer Berries & Honey Syrup (V)	
Scotch Pancake, Dorset Bacon, Poached Clarence Court Egg, Hollandaise	
Smoked Craster Kipper, English Grain Mustard Butter & Lemon *	
Grimsby Traditional Smoked Haddock, Poached Clarence Court Egg, Parsley Butter Sauce	£8.50
Full English; Dorset Streaky Bacon, London Smoke & Cure Black Back Bacon & Classic Sausage, Roast Tomato, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Free Range Egg & Baked Beans	C10.25
	£10.25
	n, Single £7.00 Double £10.75
	, Single £7.00 Double £10.75
Full British (Ve): Plant Based Bacon, Sausage, Haggis, Roast Tomato, Mushrooms & Baked Beans	£9.00

\*: Gluten Free Available

V: Vegetarian

Ve: Vegan

For Reciprocal Members a 10% Reciprocal Charge will be added to the final bill.

All prices include VAT. Some of our dishes may contain nuts.

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please ask our team to help you choose a suitable meal.